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Nome
FABULOSO
RENEGADO

SINISTRO
HELLBOY
CYBORG
JIP
FUGA
SIMBA
CAPANGA
TUFao
PICKININ
BARAO
BRUTUS
REVELAG30
TAQUARI
GAUCHO
MAQUINADO
POSEIDON
PEROLA NEGRA
275
CONAN
ASSASSIN S
NOVIDADE
THOR
2020
PANCADA

Anilha
023163
015288
039905
039099
012105
032228
024564
035486
021224
054068
039106
023027
036558
029078
035389
023726
010517
044635
022484
029646
026206
008525
029646
020305
043887
033415

Dono
SILVIO
LUIZ ANDRE
EDU
GOBETTE
ODAIR
GILBERTO
DEIVID
GILBERTO
MIKAELA
LUCAS CARLOTTO
DIONATAN
LUIZ DE LIMA
FABIANO
ANDERSON
NESTOR
IVO
JOAO
GILSON
CARLOS
BRUNO
EVANDRO KERNER
EVANDRO
BRUNO
EDUARDO
DARLAN
KAUE

Etapas
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Cantos
1089
1013

954
748
654
595
643
542
518
558
516
438
401
329
318
309
288
385
208
287
182
164
130
299
201
138

Média
121,00
112,56
119,25
93,50
93,43
119,00
107,17
108,40
103,60
138,25
103,20
109,50
100,25
164,50
106,00
103,00
96,00
77,00
104,00
95,67
182,00
164,00
130,00
74,75
100,50
138,00

Azulao
ADCC

Pontos
126
119
111

73
68
65
64
63
56
58
47
45
45
39
39
36
33
27
27
25
20
20
19
18
18
18

28/04/2024 03:18

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 1 de 3



27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

K9
PITOCO CVK
RAJADA
DE MENOR
CONAN
AQUILES
BRUTOS
BICHO PAPAO
GAUCHO
FURIA
BLADE
SEM NOME
GUARA
METIDO
ELITE
NOVIDADE
SEM NOME
SALAME
BOQUINHA
SEM FREIO
DIAMANTE NEGRO
TORNADO
NOVIDADE
BOCA
MAESTRO
FREQUENCIA MAXIMA
BOQUINHA
FALA MANSA

BIPOLAR

013047
013673
029648
004281
010681
016620
036358
018544
008571
016571
049563
048026
019345
003355
022321
023354
044128
047680
031396
045871
045983
038894
023452
011910
034782
009955
032396
014886
043804

JUVENIL
ANDERSON
ALOISIO
DIEGO
JURANDIR
LUIS
FABIANO
SALVETTI
IVO
CARLOS
SALVETTI
ANDERSON
JUVENIL
NESTOR
VILMAR
EDU
DIONATAN
JULIANO
BRUNO
DANIEL
MELAO
CLAUDINEI
EDUARDO
IVO
DUDU
MAICON
BRUNO
CARLOS
PATRICK

183
144
197
150
119
151
98
91
74
86
89
80
67
122
90
89
61
46
151
116
79
68
67
19
106
76
39
14
102

91,50
144,00
65,67
75,00
119,00
75,50
98,00
91,00
74,00
86,00
89,00
80,00
67,00
122,00
90,00
89,00
61,00
46,00
75,50
116,00
79,00
68,00
67,00
19,00
106,00
76,00
39,00
14,00

102,00

17
17
15
15
15
14
14
12
10
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°

83°

SERRANO
SEM NOME
SEM NOME
GOLPE
BERUGA
ALOPRATO
MISTERIO
NOVIDADE
CEBOLINHA
ANDROID
MAROTO CVK
MARTELO
METRALHA
DINAMITE
NOVIDADE
DIDICO
MERCENARIO
HULK
ALTAS HORAS
FENIX
PREGO NA BOTA
LEQUINHO
FENIX
SEM NOME
TUFAO
FANTASMA
PROZINHA
SEM NOME

037876
030710
046032
045383
pra885
1283
023127
012118
013479
39578
026071
SISPASS RS 008537
048080
033416
023199
23859
012600
SISPASS RS 044144
010238
016356
053348
000144
33557
014047
001182
018452
035116
026305

FABIANO
ALISSON
ANDERSON
LUCAS
FELIPE
PATRICIA
CHRISTOFER
TIAGO
ROGERIO
CHRISTOFER
CHRISTOFER KOHLER
CESAR PAGNUSSAT
LEONARDO
SERGIO
ALISSON
TUTI
BOLINHA
CESAR PAGNUSSAT
PATRICIA
EVANDRO
MICHAEL
CARLOS
LEONARDO CAMARGO
ALENCAR
PEDRO
ALEXANDRE
GUSTAVO
BRUNO

38
91
63
61
460
193
188
180
175
169
153
153
150
147
146
139
137
134
114
111
97
97
96
96
86
85
79
41

38,00
91,00
63,00
61,00
I5CESE
96,50
188,00
90,00
175,00
169,00
153,00
153,00
150,00
147,00
146,00
139,00
137,00
134,00
114,00
111,00
97,00
97,00
96,00
96,00
86,00
85,00
79,00

41,00
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